

UPDATE

Vodafone Qatar Investor Conference Webinar

Vodafone Qatar P.Q.S.C. announces the postponement of its Q4 2022 Financial Results' Investor Conference Webinar to Thursday, 26 January 2023 instead of the previously announced date.

VFQS Main Speakers: Sheikh Hamad Abdulla Jassim Al-Thani - Chief Executive Officer

Masroor Anjum - Chief Financial Officer

Host: Pauline Abi Saab - Head of Investor Relations

Date: Thursday, January 26th, 2023

Time: 2:00 Doha, 12:00 UK, 07:00 NY

The call will be hosted on Teams.

Pre-registration is required for investors who haven't registered for the previously announced date: **Register Here**

After filling in the application form, you will receive a link to the webinar to your specified e-mail.

The investor presentation will be available on Vodafone Qatar' Website.

Contact: For further details about the call, please contact Vodafone Qatar Investor Relations Team at investorrelationsquatar@vodafone.com

About Vodafone Qatar P.Q.S.C

Vodafone Qatar P.Q.S.C. ("Vodafone Qatar") provides a comprehensive range of services including voice, messaging, data, fixed communications, IoT and ICT managed services in the State of Qatar, for both consumers and businesses alike. The Company commenced commercial operations in 2009. Its state-of-the-art network infrastructure is expanding to cover key locations in the country with fibre connectivity and 5G, along with an extensive digital ecosystem, which will contribute to Qatar's continued growth and prosperity. Vodafone Qatar's vision is deeply rooted in its mission to connect today's ideas with the technologies of tomorrow by pioneering digital innovation and becoming people's first choice in telecom and digital services. Please visit www.vodafone.qa for more details.